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3.000 m. llisos
Jordi Torrents Teixidor
Eric Segura Gallego
Pol Molins Rallo
Jaime Loépez Laredo
Abel Casali Carvajal
Albert Pineda Samora
Martin Garcia Delgado
Adria Vila Mestre
Alexis Rodriguez Coronado
Francisco J. Lopez Avilés
Diego Retamal Martinez
Josep Molins Montes
Francisco Requena Florindo
Sergi Silvero Campos
José Pro Pinto
Josep M? Antentas Altarriba
Joan Roca Comas
Lloreng Esteve Pons
David Lombrana Chamorro
Eugeni Clapés Cascén
Feliu Lluch Binefa
Jordi Cruz Sanchez
Manuel Gémez Crespillo
Xavier Gil Manero
Lluis Quiles Blasco
Francisco Lépez Sanchez
Isidor Saura Moral
Pere Ordofez Sobrado
Carlos Cera Izquierdo
Francisco Benavente Lopez
José M? Palomino Fernandez
Miguel Quesada Velasco
Jordi Molins Gémez
José M? Bravo Vicien
Jesus Hurtado Gonzalez
Josep Molins Gémez
Marcial Fernandez Lumbreras
Javier Jurado Sencianes
Karim Baami Gonzalez
Félix Acero Oreiro
Antoni Casas Gubern
Nestor Fernandez Martinez
Alejandro Abellaneda Lépez
Xavier Ballester Rubio
Miguel Gomez Navas
José A. Mellado Navarro
Raul Holgado Villardén
Guillem Caba Serra
Marti Bertran Reyes
Jaume Mompel Juncosa
Estrangers
Omar Oughzif (MAR)
Jim Thomas (USA)
Abdelhamid Oubari (MAR)
Abdeslam EI Ouahabi (MAR)
Ayoub Ait Addi (MAR)

1997
1979
2007
1973
1990
1979
1978
1990
1997
1976
1968
1933
1954
1980
1942
1946
1945
1995
1998
1971
1948
1980
1947
1972
2007
1971
1953
1972
1983
1952
1979
1979
1965
1967
1996
1969
1958
1990
2002
1988
1969
2002
1997
1962
1959
1955
1970
1968
2006
1970

1985
1954
1992
1984
2001

809”57
815754
8'17"31
82072
8'24"75
827723
82923
829”85
8’30731
8’3357
8'33"7
8’3474
8’3574
8’36747
8’3774
8'39"0
8'39"8
841742
8'42"21
84374
8'43"8
844”71
8'45"2
8'46”1
847749
8'48"15
848”2
8'49"21
8'49"53”
85170
851722
853”36
854”7
8565”0
8'55"13
855”3
8’5674
8’56874
85900
859702
8’5976
9'00"31
9'02"78
9029
9031
904”2
9'04”05
904777
9'04"82
9052

81093
8'48"2

8'51"21
853781
9'02"98

2015
2005
2023
1995
2016
1999
2003
2012
2015
2002
1990
1966
1984
2007
1974
1974
1969
2019
2021
1989
1969
2010
1968
1991
2024
1988
1973
2007
2024
1969
2003
2011
1984
1983
2015
1987
1987
2012
2024
2011
1987
2019
2019
1977
1973
1973
1986
1989
2021
1984

2014
1980
2020
2014
2017



